FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 12-03-2002 102298963

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

		PATENTS ONL		<u> </u>	
	nissioner of Patents and Traden			ent(s) or copy(ies).	
Submission	A 1	Conveyance Typ	<del></del>		
	126/02	X Assignment	Security Agreen	nent	
Resubmis Documen	ssion (Non-Recordation)	License	Change of Name	•	
	n of PTO Error				
Reel #	Frame #	Merger	U.S. Government		
	e Document	7	e ONLY by U.S. Government A	•	
Reel#	Frame #	<del></del>	partmental File	Secret File	
Conveying F	'arty(ies)	Mark if additional	names of conveying parties	attached Execution Date Month Day Yea	
Name (line 1)	CHUNG-MIN CHANG			11/21/2002	
Name (line 2)					
Second Party				Execution Date Month Day Yea	
Name (line 1)					
Name (line 2)				$\neg$	
Receiving Pa	artv		ark if additional names of re	colving parties attached	
•			ark is additional flames of re-	lf document to be rec	
Name (line 1)	RHINE ELECTRONIC CO.	, LTD.		Is an assignment and receiving party is not	
Name (line 2)				domiciled in the Unite	
Address (line 1)	States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attach.				
Address (line 1)	No. 2, Lane 168, Sec.	. 1, Chungde Rd.,	Bei Chiu	(Designation must be	
Address (line 2)				separate document fr Assignment.)	
Address (line 3)	Taichung	Taiwan, 404, R			
	City	State/Country	Zip Coo	e	
Domestic Re	epresentative Name and	Address Enter fo	or the first Receiving Party o	only.	
Name [					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
AND DUNDTEL ANAM	0015 10303962	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	•		
NC WHATST AAAA	i i				
)21  21	40.00 BP				
	40.00 BP				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

**REEL: 013527 FRAME: 0143** 

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT		
Corresponde	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number 410	-465-6678		
Name	Morton J. Rosenber	8			
Address(line 1)	Rosenberg. Klein &	Lee			
Address (line 2)	3458 Ellicott Cent	er Drive. Suite 101			
Address (line 3)	Ellicott City, MD	21043			
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance document	# 3		
Application i	Number(s) or Patent Nun	nber(s) Mark if addition	nal numbers attached		
	e Patent Application Number or the F ent Application Number(s)	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Num	i		
1030396		-     Faterit Num	Der(s)		
	, <u> </u>				
	J L				
	being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pate	nt Application, enter the date the patent application was	Month Day Year 11/21/2002		
Patent Coop	eration Treaty (PCT)				
	r PCT application number	PCT PCT	PCT		
	<u>if</u> a U.S. Application Number not been assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT		
Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1					
Fee Amount	Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00		
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account					
	payment by deposit account or if addi	itional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 1	8-2011		
	4	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	X No .		
Statement ar	nd Signature				
attache	best of my knowledge and be d copy is a true copy of the c ed herein.	elief, the foregoing information is true and co priginal document. Charges to deposit acco	orrect and any unt are authorized, as		
	. Rosenberg	Moth I hat	11/25/02		
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date		

PATENT REEL: 013527 FRAME: 0144

	ASSIGNMENT	DEED
This Assignment agreement	is applicable to an invention entitled (in	nvention Title)SEPARATION DEVICE OF A LAMP
The PATENT RIGHTS referred (Check one)	ed to in this agreement are: tion for this invention, executed by the ication Serial No.	ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment, filed
The PATENT RIGHTS assign (Check one) [X] U.S. Patent right worldwide Paten any U.S. Patent	ned under this agreement are: s only t rights. In this case, the Assignee sha Application identified above.	all have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
(Full manner of color or fluct incomes)	8, Sec. 1, Chungde Rd.,	Bei Chiu, Taichung, Taiwan, 404, R.O.C.
	any)	
	")	
The First ASSIGNEE referre (Name of Assignee) RHINE EL (Address of Assignee) No. 2, I	d to in this agreement is:	Rd., Bei Chiu, Taichung, Taiwan, 404, R.O
The Second ASSIGNEE refe (Name of Assignee) (Address of Assignee)		
The Third ASSIGNEE referre (Name of Assignee) (Address of Assignee)		
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) ☐ an indiv☐ a partnom ☒ a Corpo	ership oration of <u>Taiwan, R.O.C.</u>	(State or Country)
The Second ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	ridual	(State of Country)
The Third ASSIGNEE is:		(State or Country)
(Check one)  an indiv	ridual	
☐ a partn	ership pration of	
is acknowledged, have and do hereby the full and exclusi an equal interest ir the right to claim p As to all U.S. Patent Applica Commissioner of Patents and Tradem entire right, title and interest, for the s	deration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGN assign the following to each ASSIGN or right to the invention; and to the entire right, title and interestionity under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on a tions assigned under this Agreement, tarks to issue all Letters Patent to the Apole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGN	est in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and any earlier foreign applications for this invention. the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the NEE(s), their successors and assigns.
ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention substitute, renewal, reexamination and be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make successors and assigns, to obtain and	on, and testify in any legal proceedings of reissue applications, execute all nece e all rightful oaths and generally do eve d enforce proper protection for said inv	
(Signature of sole or fire	chang CHUNG-MIN CHANG stinventor) (CHANG IS FAMILY	11/21/2002 NAME) (Date)
(Signature of second in	ventor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of third inver	ntor, if any)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 013527 FRAME: 0145